Glucks - Stich
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mm_------

8

7

7

Manuela Urland 7 9 9 9 7
ausgeloster Wert 10 9 9 9 10 54
2. Sergio Caggegi 9 9 8 5 7T
ausgeloster Wert g 9 7 8 10 10 53
3. Stephanie Mock 9 9 9 8 9
Ausgeloster Wert ¢ 9 9 7 9 52
4, Willi Baumgartner 51

Marco Bortolan 50



Rang_| Vorname m-------

6. Stephan Schonbach

7 Sonia Brusco 48
1. Ramona Meier 48
9 Sylvia Nitz 47
9 Roman Schenkel 47
1. Ursula Campestrini 46
1. Kurt Baumgartner 46
13. Andi Meier 45
13. Jackie Duchéne 45
13. Korhan Ozgen 45
16. Paul Meierhofer 43
17. Otto Meier 42
17. Karin Klose 42
19. Roger Baumgartner 41
20. Metin Bekpen 40

20. Miriam Zysset 40




MIIEE_-------

20.
24,
25.
25.
217.
217.
29.
30.
31.
31.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

David

Magdalena

Evelyne
Daniel
Priska
Manfred
Thomas
Helene
Samuel
Anita
Michaela
Hanny
Heidi
Heidi
Brigitte
Andy
Carina

Klose
Seyferth
Luquet
Meierhofer
Caggegi
Baumgartner
Baumgartner
Baumgartner
Meier
Baumgartner
Klose
Ciprian
Eberle

Meier
Griesser
Schenkel
Baumgartner

40
38
37
37
35
35
32
31
30
30
29
28
24
22
17
12



